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ScalTing Louis dairvnin r 217 Columbus
Scalzlllo Frank S (Rachael) barb«r r 54
Scama Carmelo (Cortese & Scama) r Si

Star Drug Co

Ellen E (wid Edw) r 17 Ferine PI
Sidney C antiaues 639 Gough r 516d"'

' *' itenog C A OrnbauniScamman Elizabeth

Scammell Walter S CSV S Scamniell & Co)
Piedmont

" "W S & Co shipping 1 Druram
Scanimon Harold driver
" Paul P (Mamie) salsi

19th At
Scandinavia Solid Woven Belting Co 593 Market
Scandinavian American Line Halvor Jacobsen

& Co agts 544 Market
" Evang Lutheran Seamen's Mission Rev Ole

Groensberg pastor 9 Mission
" Sailors Home 116 Drvmim

Scandlyn Clara Mrs elk Willard's r 338 Anza
" Wm T salsn r 338 Anza

Scandrett Alfred J (Ida C) eng r 1912 Page
" Evaline (viid RIchd) r 219. 8th Av
" Harold R electn r 219. 8th Av

Scandura Michele (Josephine) mosaicwkr r 164
Caine Av

Scanlan B elk Citv of Paris r 1867 Union
" Danl AV B salsn r 9 Day
" Elsie bill elk r 48 Rosemont PI
" Fred E (Lena) electn r 649 Fillmore
" Jas (Margaret) lab r 548 Eureka
" Jas (Bessie) lather r 3212. 26th
" Jas H Ins Mills Bldg r 2419 Larkin
" Jas J (Marv) foremn r 132 Duncan
" John (Lupe) r 1867a Union
" Leanora C nurse r 2411% Howard
•' Margaret widow r 2419 Larkin
" Wm H mach r 562. 21st Av

Scanlin Ralph B (Margaret) express r 161
Bertita

" Wm A (Elizabeth T) chauffr r 320 Austin
Scanlon Aileen M elk Miller Henley & Scot'

r 2739 California
" Ann (wid Jas) r 330 Presidio Av
" Anna L stenog r 68 Lapldge
" Annie A (wid Edw) T 2739 California
" Annie L widow r 1341 Grove
" Arthur A r 320 Austin
" Cathleen elk Edw Brown & Sons r Berkeley
" Chas W (Smith & Scanlon) r Berkeley
" Danl W (Mary E) laundrj- supplies 795 Va-

lencia r 25 Mercedes Way
•' Edw E (Hannah) spl police r 2468 Geary
" Edw M (Mary) switchmi - - -
" Edw V chauffr r
" Elmer auto mech
" Grace elk r 313, 27th
" Jas (Josephine) r 2756. 24th
" Jas elk Automobile Ins Co r Berkeley
" Jas lab r 48 Vesta
" Jas with M Thomson & Co r Berkeley

Jeremiah mtrmn r 2468 Geary
John D (Catherine) plastr r 313. 27th
John J driver r 330 Presidio Av
John J pharmacist G G Prisbee 27S6. 24
Llovd J with SF Chronicle r 313. 27th
Marie J (Scanlon & Franchina) r 27'

.lav D I

Michael
" Patk T salsn r 971 Mission
" Rose cashr Weinstock-Nlchois Co r 330 Pre

sidio Av
" Thos r 1306 Golden Gate At
" Thos B r 58 Lapldge
" Thos J salsn SO Co r Alameda
" Wm C hlpr r 2756. 24th
" Wm F florist r 291 Castro
" & Franchina (Marie Scanlon & Esther Fran

china) hemstitching 3263, 24th
Scannavino John A dentis'

Oakland
Scannell Andrew salsn r 60 Whitney

Annie (wid John) r 169 Duncan
Catherine Mrs r 1287 Page

f'lffh

eng 3654. 20th

169 Duncan
" Grace elk r 169 Duncan

Jlary forewn M J Brandenstein

screener SVW Co r

singtou

' Michael F (Dell
1380. 11th Av

" Michael T (Helene) lab r
" Patk J (Mary) lab r 31 Ca

Scaparone Carlo G (Maria) phys 916 Kearny
1803 Jones

Scar Anton (Eleanor) camp insp Cal Sta
Coms of Imm and Housing r 1847 McAll

859 Lombard
Scaramelllnl Wm baker r 917 Pacific
Scarbo Geo waiter r 282 Liberty
Scarborough Chas acct r 3126 Clay
" Flora (wid Jas) r 3126 Clay
" Hattie stenog Fed Hes Bank r 20 Monroe
" Homer B bkpr P J Meyer & Co r 3365. 23d
" Saml R mach r 1827 Laguna

Scardigli Guide (Annie) fruits r 168 CoUing-

Scardina Jos (Mary) lab r 67 Manchester
Scarides Anton lab r 315b Clementina
Scarlata Michael (Filippini) salsn Mitchell &

Goodall r 1416 Grant Av
Scarlato Frank (Mary) lab r 3112 San Jose Av
Scarlatti Eugenlo (Mary) janitor r 2123 Jones
Scares Nicholas (Vestina) (Scares & Learis) r

1141 Stockton
'• & Learis (N Scaros G Learis) props Stockton

House 1141 Stockton
Scarpel Tony with Am Nat Ins Co r 1067 Pacific

arry
Be

cond r 1708 La Salle Av
" Patk lab r 565. 6th

Scase Walter J acct r 1015 Pierce

Scatena Alessio (Mary) (Marini & Scatena
1005 Page

" Alfredo (Biagi & Scatena) r 69V' Ritch
" Aristide mgr D Biagi r 1868 Valfejo
• Domenico (Julia) fruits 482a Hayes r 1

- Elisa (wid Peter)
•* Eugene (Theresa)

1320 Grant At
" Giacomo (Eda) florist r 156 Fairmount
- Guido bkpr r 1868 Vallejo
" Hugo P artist 728 Montgomery r 1868 Val-

lejo
•• Humbert M (Inez) (Columbus Mercantile Co)

r 1460 Union
SCATENA L & CO AND A GALLI FRTTIT CO

(Consolidated) commission merchants. 104-

106 Washington, tel Sutter 5674

Kainnan of the Board,
Bank of Italy, r Sausalito

" Narciso (Nettie) elk r 2910 Buchanan
" Olivia compt opr SP Co r 180 Lippard Av
" Peter (Emma) r 2859 Octavia
" Salvatore (Josephine) lab r 2010a Powell
" Silvestro (Faustina) blksmlth r 180 Lippard
" Victor cigars 1898 Union r 2910 Buchanan

Scavana Frank r 2732. 24th
" John shoemkr 2732, 24th

Scazlllo Prank barber 3282, 24th r 54 Naples
Scelzi Prank (Scelzi & Simpson) r 235 Steiner
" & Simpson (F Scelzi Ellis Simpson) barbers

6 Turk
Scerri Baptiste cook r 1645 Jerrold Av
" Peter with Pac Coast Candy Co r 534 Broad-

" Salvatore lab r 1645 Jerrold Av
" Virginia > 2426 Castro

Schaab Edw r 1289 McAllister
- Gregor elk ^ 1742 'Bryani

__
,


